
2-2026

Przedmiot zamówienia
Termin 

składania ofert

Podmiot 

zamawiający
Beneficjent Tryb postępowania

Achat de 110 beliers a livrer a 

Dakoro et Diffa
27.2.2026 FAO Niger Invitation to Bid

Mochila o maletín tipo 

universitario
27.2.2026 FAO Kolumbia Request for Quotation

Meals, venue and accommodations 

for Integrating Anticipatory Action 

into Local Contingency Plan: A 

Workshop for LGUs on 23 – 28 

March 2026 

28.2.2026 FAO Filipiny Invitation to Bid

Materiales equipos e insumos 1.3.2026 FAO Kolumbia Request for Quotation

Mobiliario oficina 1.3.2026 FAO Kolumbia Invitation to Bid

Suministro de insumos y 

elementos veterinarios para 

fortalecimiento de unidades 

productivas

1.3.2026 FAO Kolumbia Invitation to Bid

Adquisición de plantines de 

frutillas
2.3.2026 FAO Boliwia Invitation to Bid

Emergency prepaid card solutions 3.3.2026 WFP
Różne 

lokalizacje
Request for Information

Procurement and Delivery of 

Saplings, Rootlings, and Seedlings 
3.3.2026 FAO Afganistan Invitation to Bid

Supply of Four (4) Drones inclusive 

of Accessories and Equipment 
3.3.2026 FAO Jamajka Invitation to Bid

Accommodation, Venue, and 

Meals for LADDER Training on 23-

28 March 2026

4.3.2026 FAO Filipiny Invitation to Bid

Agri-Processing Equipment 4.3.2026 FAO Syria Invitation to Bid

Forest Stewardship Council (FSC) - 

approved protective gear to 

support safe and efficient 

harvesting of charcoal on Farm 

Gemsbok

4.3.2026 FAO Namibia Invitation to Bid

LISTA OGŁOSZONYCH ZAMÓWIEŃ

FAO, WFP I IFAD

1

https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291706
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291706
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291832
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291832
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291496
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291496
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291496
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291496
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291496
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291580
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291596
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291715
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291715
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291715
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291715
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291541
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291541
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291471
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291499
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291499
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291554
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291554
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291868
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291868
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291868
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291542
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291480
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291480
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291480
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291480
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291480


2-2026

Fourniture et installation des 

équipements de transformation de 

produits agricoles pour une 

plateforme multifonctionnelle, y 

compris la formation des 

bénéficiaires

4.3.2026 FAO Niger Invitation to Bid

Procurement of Two High-End 

Desktop Systems 
4.3.2026 FAO Pakistan Request for Quotation

Building domestic demand for 

agricultural produce 
5.3.2026 FAO Malawi Invitation to Bid

Adquisición de malla anti afidos o 

anti-insectos. Proyecto agricultura 

urbana.

5.3.2026 FAO Kuba Invitation to Bid

Insumos materiales y equipos 

guajira
5.3.2026 FAO Kolumbia Request for Quotation

Procurement of seedlings of 

coniferous species (spruce and 

juniper)

5.3.2026 FAO Kirgistan Invitation to Bid

Implementation of dimitra clubs in 

village natural resources 

management committees(vnrmcs) 

6.3.2026 FAO Malawi Invitation to Bid

Procurement of apple and poplar 

seedlings for school orchards
6.3.2026 FAO Kirgistan Invitation to Bid

Procurement of camera for FAO 

office 
6.3.2026 FAO Tadżykistan Invitation to Bid

Procurement of vegetable seeds 7.3.2026 FAO Sudan Invitation to Bid

Construction of 1. Alburs and 2. 

Marmul Check Dams 
8.3.2026 FAO Afganistan Invitation to Bid

Construction of 1. Khaibar and 2. 

Chelgazi Check Dams 
8.3.2026 FAO Afganistan Invitation to Bid

Seed Production Equipment 8.3.2026 FAO Jemen Invitation to Bid

Acqusition des outils agricoles 9.3.2026 FAO
Demokratyczna 

Republika Konga
Invitation to Bid

Procurement and delivery of 5 000 

000 Doses Live attenuated Lumpy 

Skin Disease (LSD) vaccine

9.3.2026 FAO Afganistan Invitation to Bid

Chemical Treatment of Date Palms 

by Injection Method for Preventing 

Red Palm Weevil Infestation

10.3.2026 FAO Iran Request for Proposal

2

https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291739
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291739
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291739
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291739
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291739
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291739
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291613
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291613
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291638
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291638
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291710
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291710
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291710
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291714
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291714
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291651
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291651
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291651
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291687
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291687
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291687
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291754
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291754
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291831
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291831
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291653
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291875
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291875
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291877
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291877
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291668
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291693
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291874
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291874
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291874
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291643
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291643
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291643


2-2026

Training Services: Development of 

Unmanned Aerial System (Drone) 

Mapping & Geospatial Analysis 

Training Course

10.3.2026 FAO Jamajka Invitation to Bid

Consultancy Firm to Develop 

Detailed Design and Supervision of 

Construction Works for Floating 

Pontoons

11.3.2026 FAO Gambia Invitation to Bid

Estudios y diseños técnicos para 

solicitud de licencia de 

construcción al predio rural de la 

finca rancho 

11.3.2026 FAO Kolumbia Request for Quotation

Repair of gutters and downpipes 11.3.2026 WFP Hiszpania Expression of Interest

Gasoline Water Pump 12.3.2026 FAO Egipt Invitation to Bid

Procurement of Irrigation 

Equipment 
12.3.2026 FAO Azerbejdżan Invitation to Bid

Request for expression of interest 

for mobile storage unit (msu)
12.3.2026 WFP

Różne 

lokalizacje
Expression of Interest

Construction of Three (3) Mini 

Solar-Powered Ice Block Making 

Plants

13.3.2026 FAO Filipiny Invitation to Bid

Diseñar la arquitectura del sistema 

de información para el 

abastecimiento agroalimentario 

13.3.2026 FAO Kolumbia Invitation to Bid

Procurement services for 

rehabilitation and refurbishment 

of three selected rooms earmarked 

for ECHO conferencing purposes

13.3.2026 FAO Zambia Invitation to Bid

Instalación de red cableada de 

internet en las oficinas del instituto 

costarricense de pesca y 

acuicultura (INCOPESCA)

15.3.2026 FAO Kostaryka Invitation to Bid

Tryb postępowania Liczba ofert

32

1

Źródło: UN Global Marketplace

Invitation to Bid [zazwyczaj powyżej 100.000 USD]

Request for Information

3

https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291549
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291549
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291549
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291549
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291509
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291509
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291509
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291509
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291805
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291805
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291805
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291805
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291432
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291620
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291530
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291530
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291924
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291924
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291789
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291789
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291789
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291820
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291820
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291820
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291540
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291540
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291540
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291540
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291716
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291716
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291716
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/291716
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice


2-2026

6

3

2

44

Podmiot zamawiający Liczba ofert

Organizacja Narodów Zjednoczonych do 

spraw Wyżywienia i Rolnictwa (FAO)
37

Światowy Program Żywnościowy (WFP) 3

Międzynarodowy Fundusz Rozwoju 

Rolnictwa (IFAD)
0

Więcej informacji dot. UNGM

Więcej informacji dot. FAO

Więcej informacji dot. WFP

Więcej informacji dot. IFAD

Opracowała: Agnieszka Gałązka

Rzym, 23 lutego 2026 r.

Request for Quotation [zazwyczaj poniżej 5.000 USD]

Expression of Interest 
[dostawca pisemnie informuje o swoich 

produktach/usługach]

Request for Proposal [zazwyczaj powyżej 100.000 USD]

Łączna liczba ofert

Najczęściej zamawiane towary: podstawowe środki chemiczne (nawozy i pestycydy); produkty rolne (nasiona, rośliny 

uprawne, warzywa, sadzonki); maszyny specjalne (maszyny rolnicze, ciągniki, urządzenia natryskowe, urządzenia 

nawadniające);  wyposażenie do transportu; sprzęt biurowy i informatyczny; sprzęt medyczny, przyrządy precyzyjne i 

optyczne (sprzęt laboratoryjny); produkty weterynaryjne, farmaceutyczne i szczepionki; produkty przemiału zbóż, 

skrobie i produkty skrobiowe (pokarm dla ryb, pasza dla zwierząt hodowlanych i drobiu); produkty chemiczne, włókna 

sztuczne, guma i tworzywa sztuczne; żywe zwierzęta i produkty pochodzenia zwierzęcego, gotowe wyroby metalowe, 

maszyny i sprzęt (małe narzędzia rolnicze, motyki, kilofy itp.).

Najczęściej zamawiane usługi: usługi naprawy i konserwacji; technologia informacyjna; transport, przechowywanie i 

obsługa materiałów; komunikacja; architektura, inżynieria, budownictwo i inne usługi techniczne; usługi handlowe, 

usługi biznesowe, ankiety i badania; trening; ubezpieczenie.

4

https://www.ungm.org/Shared/KnowledgeCenter/Pages/VBS
http://www.fao.org/unfao/procurement/general-information/en/
https://www.wfp.org/procurement
https://www.ifad.org/en/corporate-procurement

